M
L
D
A D
I
D
M
Nominal
Width Product No. DA Ø [mm] DI Ø [mm] DM Ø [mm] M Ø [mm] L [mm]
Ø 54 A131-B054450  54  50  64 300 450
Ø 54 A131-B054600  54  50  64 300 600
DN  70 A131-B070450  75  71  86 320 450
DN  70 A131-B070600  75  71  86 320 600
DN 100 A131-B100450 110 106 121 360 450
DN 100 A131-B100600 110 106 121 360 600
WG 1114
Parapet Drainage
b/s/t ALIT Emergency Overflow Drain
Bitumen